98%
Thermal Efficiency*
*See back page for efficiency by model
H I G H  E F F I C I E N C Y  B O I L E R S
CON·X·US® REMOTE CONNECT CAPABLE
CASCADING SEQUENCER
LOCH-N-LINK® USB DRIVE SETUP
5 INPUTS FROM 399,999 TO 850,000 BTU/HR

level. FTXL offers best-in-class AHRI Thermal Efficiency and footprints, plus remote
connectivity that puts the SMART SYSTEM™ control at your fingertips, anywhere!
REDUCE INSTALLATION COST WITH
VARIABLE FLOW TECHNOLOGY
FTXL can operate over a wide range of flow rates* with very low pressure drop.
This permits installation of a “full flow” (variable primary) system eliminating the
time and materials cost of primary/secondary piping, and pumps needed to
maintain flow in a water-tube boiler. Variable flow also makes FTXL more flexible
at handling frequent fluctuations in the system flow rate.
*See back page for minimum and maximum flow rates by model.
SMOOTH-RUNNING, MODULATING COMBUSTION
FTXL boilers have a top-mounted, micrometal fiber burner, with a blower/gas
valve assembly that drives heat energy downward, through stainless steel fire
tubes, with exhaust venting through the bottom of the unit. With up to 10:1
modulation turndown, the burner automatically changes its firing rate as
building heat loads vary. An FTX500 fires at its maximum 500,000 Btu/hr rate
when heat load is highest, then gradually “turns down” to as low as 10%
(50,000 Btu/hr) as load decreases. A modulating system runs smoothly and
efficiently, without frequent on/off cycling.
MINIMUM SUPPLY PRESSURE, INSTALLER-FRIENDLY

	 Variable-Speed Boiler Circulator
	 Constant-Speed Boiler Circulator
	 ModBus Communication
	 Alarm Bell
	 Condensate Neutralization Kit
	 Concentric Vent Kit (FTX400-FTX600)
	 BMS Gateway to BACnet or LonWorks
	 High and Low Gas Pressure Switches w/Manual Reset
(FTX500-FTX850)
>	Firing Controls
	 M9-Standard Construction
	 M13-CSD-1/FM/GE Gap (FTX500-FTX850)
 	 Input		  Gross	  NET AHRI			   HEX
Model	 Min	 Max	 Thermal	 Output	 Rating	 Turn	 Flow (GPM)	 Water
Number	 MBH	 MBH	 Efficiency	 MBH 	 MBH	 down	 Min	 Max	 Volume
FTX400(N,L)	 40.0	 399.9	 98.0%	 392	 341	 10:1	 10	 105	 13
FTX500(N,L)	 50.0	 500.0	 97.7%	 489	 425	 10:1	 15	 105	 12
FTX600(N,L)	 85.0	 600.0	 97.5%	 585	 509	 7:1	 15	 105	 12
FTX725(N,L)	 103.5	 725.0	 97.2%	 705	 613	 7:1	 20	 150	 17
FTX850(N,L)	 121.5	 850.0	 97.0%	 825	 717	 7:1	 25	 150	 16
									         Water	 Vent	 Air	 Gas	 Shipping
	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	 H	 Conn.	 Size	 Intake	 Conn.	 Wt. (lbs.)
	30-1/2"	 27-1/2"	 10-1/4"	 17"	 23-1/4"	 46-1/4"	 39-1/2"	 10-3/4”	 2"	 4”	 4”	 1”	 435
30-1/2"	 27-1/2"	 10-1/4”	 17"	 23-1/4"	 46-1/4"	 39-1/2”	 10-3/4”	 2"	 4”	 4”	 1”	 460